
Sdm +MEA

Sdm + Apos�lle

Sdm+Wnr+Apos�lle

Wnr+Mea

Mea (Should be HRD
completed)

Apos�lle (Should be HRD
completed)

4000

5000

4000

3000

3000

15000

4000

10000

9000

1

2

3

UAE A�esta�on
(Commercial) with Mofa

14000

62000

Kuwait
A�esta�on (Educa�on)

67000

11000

9500

9500

A�esta�on Charges

Details
Sr
No. Process Cost Dura�on

Normal

20 to 25 Working
Days

5 to 6 Working
Days

5 to 6 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

14 to 16 Working
Days

8 to 10 Working
Days

8 to 10 Working
Days

14 to 16 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

16 to 18 Working
Days

20 to 25 Working
Days

20 to 25 Working
Days

20 to 25 Working
Days

UAE A�esta�on (Without
Mofa)

UAE A�esta�on (With
Mofa)

UAE A�esta�on (Non
Educa�on)

UAE A�esta�on (Non Educa�on)
with Mofa

UAE A�esta�on
(Commercial)

Kuwait A�esta�on(Non
Educa�on)

A�esta�on (Educa�on)
HRD completed

4

5

6

7

8

Only Mofa (UAE) 7000
7 to 8 Working

Days9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ISO 9001-2015Certified



17

18

Qatar A�esta�on (With
Mofa)

Qatar A�esta�on (Without
Mofa)

12000

8000

20 to 25 Working
Days

18 to 20 Working
Days

8000

8000

15000

25000

8000

12000

23000

26000

8000

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Egypt

Egypt (Commercial)

Sudan

Sudan (Commercial)

Lebanon

Guatemala

Ecuador

Iraq(Commercial)

Bahrain

19

20

Only Mofa (Qatar)

Nigeria

Algeria

Algeria (Commercial)

Vietnam

Vietnam (Commercial)

6000

9000

8000

15000

12000

9000

21

22

23

24

8 to 10 Working
Days

10 to 12 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

5 to 8 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

5 to 8 Working
Days

8 to 10 Working
Days

A�esta�on Charges

Details
Sr
No. Process Cost Dura�on

Normal

ISO 9001-2015Certified



8000

12000

8000

12000

8000

8000

8000

125000

125000

14000

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

8000

8000

16000

Dominican

Thailand (Commercial)

Jordan

Jordan (Commercial)

Bangladesh

Pakistan

China

Ethiopia

Ethiopia (Commercial)

Tanzania

Indonesia

Indonesia (Commercial)

Peru

36

37

7000

14000

Taiwan (Commercial)

China (Commercial)

12 to 14 Working
Days

18 to 20 Working
Days

18 to 20 Working
Days

18 to 20 Working
Days

8 to 10 Working
Days

8 to 10 Working
Days

8 to 10 Working
Days

8 to 10 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

2300034

35 26000

Argen�na (In original)

Argen�na (In Copy)

12 to 14 Working
Days

12 to 14 Working
Days

A�esta�on Charges

Details
Sr
No. Process Cost Dura�on

Normal

ISO 9001-2015Certified



4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

3000

4000

5000

5000

5000

4000

4000

4400

5

6

7

8

9

10

14

15

13

16

17

12

11

Chinese

Japanese

Italian

Russian

Dutch

Greek

Czech

Romanian

Ukrainian

Slovak

Turkish

Korean

30001

2

3

4

3000

3000

3000

French

German

Spanish

Portuguese

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

Hindi and Other
Regional Languages 

Transla�on
Details

Sr
No. Process Cost Dura�on

Normal

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

4 to 5 Working
Days

ISO 9001-2015Certified


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

