

#### Council of Skill And Vocational Studies

Registered under Central Govt. Act 21 of 1860 / State Govt. Act 29 of 1950 Legislation of Sec 8 Act of 2013, Govt. of India ISO 9001-2015Certified

## कौशल शिक्षा एवं कल्याण संस्था (सेवा) कौशल और व्यावसायिक अध्ययन परिषद

Attestation Charges					
Details		Normal			
Sr No.	Process	Cost	Duration		
1	Sdm +MEA	4000	20 to 25 Working Days		
2	Sdm + Apostille	4000	5 to 6 Working Days		
3	Sdm+Wnr+Apostille	5000	5 to 6 Working Days		
4	Wnr+Mea	4000	4 to 5 Working Days		
5	Mea (Should be HRD completed)	3000	4 to 5 Working Days		
6	Apostille (Should be HRD completed)	3000	4 to 5 Working Days		
7	UAE Attestation (With Mofa)	15000	14 to 16 Working Days		
8	UAE Attestation (Without Mofa)	10000	8 to 10 Working Days		
9	Only Mofa (UAE)	7000	7 to 8 Working Days		
10	UAE Attestation (Non Education)	9000	8 to 10 Working Days		
11	UAE Attestation (Non Education) with Mofa	14000	14 to 16 Working Days		
12	UAE Attestation (Commercial)	62000	12 to 14 Working Days		
13	UAE Attestation (Commercial) with Mofa	67000	16 to 18 Working Days		
14	Kuwait Attestation (Education)	11000	20 to 25 Working Days		
15	Kuwait Attestation(Non Education)	9500	20 to 25 Working Days		
16	Attestation (Education) HRD completed	9500	20 to 25 Working Days		



#### Council of Skill And Vocational Studies

Registered under Central Govt. Act 21 of 1860 / State Govt. Act 29 of 1950 Legislation of Sec 8 Act of 2013, Govt. of India ISO 9001-2015Certified

### कौशल शिक्षा एवं कल्याण संस्था (सेवा) कौशल और व्यावसायिक अध्ययन परिषद

Attestation Charges				
Details		Normal		
Sr No.	Process	Cost	Duration	
17	Qatar Attestation (With Mofa)	12000	20 to 25 Working Days	
18	Qatar Attestation (Without Mofa)	8000	18 to 20 Working Days	
19	Only Mofa (Qatar)	6000	8 to 10 Working Days	
20	Nigeria	9000	10 to 12 Working Days	
21	Algeria	8000	12 to 14 Working Days	
22	Algeria (Commercial)	15000	12 to 14 Working Days	
23	Vietnam	12000	12 to 14 Working Days	
24	Vietnam (Commercial)	9000	5 to 8 Working Days	
25	Egypt	8000	12 to 14 Working Days	
26	Egypt (Commercial)	15000	12 to 14 Working Days	
27	Sudan	8000	12 to 14 Working Days	
28	Sudan (Commercial)	23000	12 to 14 Working Days	
29	Lebanon	25000	12 to 14 Working Days	
30	Guatemala	8000	12 to 14 Working Days	
31	Ecuador	12000	12 to 14 Working Days	
32	Iraq(Commercial)	26000	5 to 8 Working Days	
33	Bahrain	8000	8 to 10 Working Days	



#### Council of Skill And Vocational Studies

Registered under Central Govt. Act 21 of 1860 / State Govt. Act 29 of 1950 Legislation of Sec 8 Act of 2013, Govt. of India ISO 9001-2015Certified

# कौशल शिक्षा एवं कल्याण संस्था (सेवा) कौशल और व्यावसायिक अध्ययन परिषद

Attestation Charges				
Details		Normal		
Sr No.	Process	Cost	Duration	
34	Argentina (In original)	23000	12 to 14 Working Days	
35	Argentina (In Copy)	26000	12 to 14 Working Days	
36	Taiwan (Commercial)	7000	12 to 14 Working Days	
37	China (Commercial)	14000	18 to 20 Working Days	
38	Dominican	8000	8 to 10 Working Days	
39	Thailand (Commercial)	8000	8 to 10 Working Days	
40	Peru	12000	8 to 10 Working Days	
41	Jordan	8000	12 to 14 Working Days	
42	Jordan (Commercial)	12000	12 to 14 Working Days	
43	Bangladesh	8000	8 to 10 Working Days	
44	Pakistan	8000	18 to 20 Working Days	
45	China	125000	18 to 20 Working Days	
46	Ethiopia	125000	12 to 14 Working Days	
47	Ethiopia (Commercial)	14000	12 to 14 Working Days	
48	Tanzania	8000	12 to 14 Working Days	
49	Indonesia	8000	12 to 14 Working Days	
50	Indonesia (Commercial)	16000	12 to 14 Working Days	



#### Council of Skill And Vocational Studies

Registered under Central Govt. Act 21 of 1860 / State Govt. Act 29 of 1950 Legislation of Sec 8 Act of 2013, Govt. of India ISO 9001-2015Certified

#### कौशल शिक्षा एवं कल्याण संस्था (सेवा) कौशल और व्यावसायिक अध्ययन परिषद

Translation					
Details		Normal			
Sr No.	Process	Cost	Duration		
1	French	3000	4 to 5 Working Days		
2	German	3000	4 to 5 Working Days		
3	Spanish	3000	4 to 5 Working Days		
4	Portuguese	3000	4 to 5 Working Days		
5	Chinese	4000	4 to 5 Working Days		
6	Japanese	4000	4 to 5 Working Days		
7	Korean	4000	4 to 5 Working Days		
8	Italian	4400	4 to 5 Working Days		
9	Russian	4000	4 to 5 Working Days		
10	Dutch	4000	4 to 5 Working Days		
11	Greek	4000	4 to 5 Working Days		
12	Turkish	4000	4 to 5 Working Days		
13	Romanian	5000	4 to 5 Working Days		
14	Czech	5000	4 to 5 Working Days		
15	Slovak	5000	4 to 5 Working Days		
16	Ukrainian	4000	4 to 5 Working Days		
17	Hindi and Other Regional Languages	3000	4 to 5 Working Days		